  Computer Security Kit
Product No. Description
List Price
(EA)
Ex GST
CABLE Cable Hi-Tensile 6mm x 1.0m  $19.00
CABLE1.5 Cable Hi-Tensile 6mm x 1.5m  $21.55
CABLE2 Cable Hi-Tensile 6mm x 2.0m  $24.00
CABLE2.5 Cable Hi-Tensile 6mm x 2.5m  $27.80
CABLE3 Cable Hi-Tensile 6mm x 3.0m  $30.55
CABLE500 Cable Hi-Tensile 6mm x 0.5m  $15.90
CABLEM1 Cable Max Security 9mm x 1.0m Black  $22.20
CABLEM1.5 Cable Max Security 9mm x 1.5m  $26.30
CABLEM2.0 Cable Max Security 9mm x 2.0m  $30.40
CABLEM2.5 Cable Max Security 9mm x 2.5m  $34.50
CABLEM3 Cable Max Security 9mm x 3.0m  $37.65
CABLEM500 Cable Max Security 9mm x 0.5m Black  $18.00
CABLEM6 Cable Max Security 9mm x 6.0m  $73.45
CABLEM750 Cable Max Security 9mm x 0.75m  $18.00
EXTRAS Glue, Wipes, Cloth, Scourers E  $13.90
MOUNT Rubberised Security Mount  $13.00
MS1.0 Computer Kits Maximum Security (1.0m)  $97.25
MS1.0KA Computer Kits Maximum Security (1.0m) KA  $108.75